



## www.bipom.com

BiPOM Electronics • Telephone: 1-713-283-9970 (USA) • E-mail: info@bipom.com © 2020 BiPOM Electronics, Inc. All trademarked products in this brochure are the property of their respective owners.



## CloudGate Mini I2C Peripherals



MODEL	PART NUMBER	ТҮРЕ	MANUFACTURER
Temperature + Humidity	BRD-I2C-TH	Board	BiPOM
Temperature + Humidity	BRD-I2C-TH-DIN	Board with DIN rail clip	BiPOM
Temperature + Humidity	BPN-I2C-TH	With Enclosure	BiPOM
1-Wire	BRD-I2C-1W	Board	BiPOM
1-Wire	BRD-I2C-1W-DIN	Board with DIN rail clip	BiPOM
1-Wire	BPN-I2C-1W	With Enclosure	BiPOM
Crypto Chip + EEPROM	BRD-I2C-CC	Board	BiPOM
Crypto Chip + EEPROM	BRD-I2C-CC-DIN	Board with DIN rail clip	BiPOM
Crypto Chip + EEPROM	BPN-I2C-CC	With Enclosure	BiPOM
Real-Time Clock	BRD-I2C-RTC	Board	BiPOM
Real-Time Clock	BRD-I2C-RTC-DIN	Board with DIN rail clip	BiPOM
Real-Time Clock	BPN-I2C-RTC	With Enclosure	BiPOM
Internal Measurement Unit	BRD-I2C-IMU	Board	BiPOM
Internal Measurement Unit	BRD-I2C-IMU-DIN	Board with DIN rail clip	BiPOM
Internal Measurement Unit	BPN-I2C-IMU	With Enclosure	BiPOM
Connector Converter	BRD-I2C-TERM-GRV	Board	BiPOM
I2C Cable (8 inches)	CBL-I2C-GRV-8	Cable	BiPOM